
Bavarian Open Figure Skating 2009

JWM-QUALIFIKATION HERREN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 29.63 53.80BAYFranz STREUBEL  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  6.00  0.00 0 0 -1 0 0  6.00

 1  24.17

3Lz

3S+2T  4.47-1.33 -2-1 -1-2-1 5.802

FCSp1  1.90 0.00 0-1000 1.903

SlSt3  3.6301101 0.33 3.304

0110  3.830 0.33 3.505 2A

0000  3.000 0.00 3.006 CSSp4

7  3.30  0.00 0  3.300 0 1 0CiSt3

8  3.50  0.00 0  3.500 1 0 0CCoSp4

 30.30  29.63

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.50

 4.25

 4.50

 4.75  5.25  4.75  5.00

 5.00  4.75  4.50  4.75

 5.00  5.50  5.00  4.75

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 4.83

 4.67

 4.92

Choreography  4.25  4.75  5.25  4.75  4.75 1.00  4.75

Interpretation  4.00  5.00  5.50  5.00  5.00 1.00  5.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.17

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 26.31 51.23SASDaniel DOTZAUER  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  6.00  0.67 1 1 1 0 0  6.67

 2  24.92

3Lz

3T+2T  5.97 0.67 10 101 5.302

FCSp1  1.90 0.00 00000 1.903

1A  0.30-3-3-3-3-3-0.50 0.804

1110  3.801 0.50 3.305 CiSt3

0100  3.171 0.17 3.006 CSSp4

7  2.30  0.50 1  2.800 1 1 1SlSt2

8  2.00 -0.30 -1  1.700 -1 -1 -1CCoSp1

 24.60  26.31

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 5.00

 4.50

 5.00

 5.00  5.75  5.25  5.25

 4.75  4.75  5.00  5.00

 4.75  5.50  5.00  5.25

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 5.17

 4.83

 5.08

Choreography  4.75  4.75  5.50  5.25  4.75 1.00  4.92

Interpretation  4.50  5.00  5.75  5.00  4.75 1.00  4.92

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.92

Deductions  0.00



Bavarian Open Figure Skating 2009

JWM-QUALIFIKATION HERREN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 24.60 45.76BAYSamuel KIEßLING  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  6.00 -0.67 0 0 -2 -1 -1  5.33

 3  21.16

3Lz

3S+2T  6.47 0.67 00 111 5.802

2A  3.50 0.00 00000 3.503

CSSp2  2.100-1-10-1-0.20 2.304

0000  1.800 0.00 1.805 CiSt1

0-10-1  1.70-1-0.20 1.906 FCSp1

7  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0 0 0SlSt1

8  2.00 -0.10 0  1.90-1 0 -2 0CCoSp1

 25.10  24.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.75

 4.00

 4.25

 4.75  4.75  4.25  4.00

 4.50  4.00  3.50  3.75

 4.50  4.75  4.00  4.25

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 4.58

 3.92

 4.33

Choreography  4.25  4.75  4.50  4.00  4.00 1.00  4.25

Interpretation  4.00  4.50  4.75  3.75  3.75 1.00  4.08

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.16

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 21.36 43.78THRDenis WIECZOREK  1.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  5.30 -2.00 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2  3.30

 4  23.42

3T+3T< <

3Lz<  0.90-1.00 -3-3 -3-3-3 1.902 <

FCSp2  2.30 0.00 00000 2.303

SlSt2  2.3000100 0.00 2.304

1211  4.501 1.00 3.505 2A

1010  3.331 0.33 3.006 CCoSp3

7  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0 0 0CiSt1

8  2.60  0.33 1  2.930 1 2 0CSSp3

 22.70  21.36

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.75

 4.00

 4.50

 4.75  5.25  5.00  4.75

 4.50  4.50  4.50  4.50

 4.75  5.25  4.75  4.25

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 4.83

 4.50

 4.67

Choreography  4.25  4.75  5.00  5.00  4.50 1.00  4.75

Interpretation  4.00  5.00  5.00  4.50  4.50 1.00  4.67

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00



Bavarian Open Figure Skating 2009

JWM-QUALIFIKATION HERREN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 20.74 43.16SASMatti LANDGRAF  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.90  0.00 0 0 -1 1 0  1.90

 5  22.42

2Lz

3S+3T<  3.80-2.00 -2-2 -2-2-2 5.802 <

CSSp3  2.77 0.17 00101 2.603

CiSt1  1.9701001 0.17 1.804

0111  4.501 1.00 3.505 2A

-1-2-1-1  2.20-1-0.30 2.506 CCoSp2

7  1.90 -0.10 0  1.80-1 0 0 -1FCSp1

8  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0 0 0SlSt1

 21.80  20.74

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.75

 4.50

 4.50

 4.50  5.00  4.25  4.50

 4.75  4.50  4.00  4.25

 4.50  5.00  3.75  4.50

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 4.58

 4.42

 4.50

Choreography  4.25  4.75  5.00  4.25  4.25 1.00  4.42

Interpretation  4.25  4.75  5.00  3.75  4.50 1.00  4.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.42

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 19.10 40.86SASAlexander SCHÖPKE  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  5.30  1.00 1 0 1 1 1  6.30

 6  21.76

3T+2T

2Lz  1.90 0.00 00 000 1.902

CSSp3  2.60 0.00 00100 2.603

SlSt1  1.8000100 0.00 1.804

-3-3-3-3  0.30-3-0.50 0.805 1A

0000  2.500 0.00 2.506 CCoSp2

7  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0 0 0CiSt1

8  1.90  0.00 0  1.900 -1 0 0FCSp1

 18.60  19.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.25

 4.00

 4.00

 4.25  4.50  4.50  4.50

 4.50  4.25  4.00  4.25

 4.25  4.50  4.00  4.25

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 4.42

 4.17

 4.17

Choreography  4.00  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.50 1.00  4.50

Interpretation  3.50  4.75  4.75  4.25  4.50 1.00  4.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.76

Deductions  0.00



Bavarian Open Figure Skating 2009

JWM-QUALIFIKATION HERREN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 18.47 38.31BAYViktor KREMKE  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.90  0.17 0 0 -1 1 1  2.07

 7  19.84

2Lz

3T+2T  4.30-1.00 -10 -1-2-1 5.302

FCSp  0.00 0.00 ----- 0.003

2A  3.5000001 0.00 3.504

0000  2.30-1 0.00 2.305 CiSt2

001-1  2.600 0.00 2.606 CSSp3

7  1.80 -0.30 -1  1.50-1 -1 -1 -1SlSt1

8  2.50 -0.30 -1  2.200 -1 -2 -1CCoSp2

 19.90  18.47

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.25

 3.50

 3.75

 4.50  4.25  4.00  3.75

 4.25  3.75  3.75  3.75

 4.00  4.25  4.25  3.50

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 4.17

 3.75

 4.00

Choreography  3.75  4.25  4.25  4.00  3.75 1.00  4.00

Interpretation  3.50  4.50  4.25  4.00  3.25 1.00  3.92

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.84

Deductions  0.00

printed: 31/01/2009 20:15:48


